• Communications
Ethernet in from host PC
Ethernet via CAT5 cable to each 6015PEthernet
particle counter
6 x RS485 for I/O modules or Alarm Indicators
• Digital Outputs: 24Vdc, current limited to 500mA
4 outputs to drive alarm beacon with sounder
• Digital Input: opto-isolated to 200V

• GSM modem
PHG_CH4300_DS: Rev 1.0 Date: 17th June 2020
Ordering Information
Item Description Country of Origin
CH4300E-06-SN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 6 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 8 series 2000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive and 24V PSU. Series 2000 modules  to be
purchased and installed separately.
UK
CH4300E-12-SN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 12 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 8 series 2000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive and 24V PSU. Series 2000 modules  to be
purchased and installed separately.
UK
CH4300E-18-SN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 18 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 8 series 2000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive and 24V PSU. Series 2000 modules  to be
purchased and installed separately.
UK
CH4300E-06-MN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 6 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 7 MX5000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive, 24V PSU and MX5000 8-Port back plane
and MX5110 Comms Processor. MX5000 modules to be purchased and
installed separately.
UK
CH4300E-12-MN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 12 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 7 MX5000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive, 24V PSU and MX5000 8-Port back plane
and MX5110 Comms Processor. MX5000 modules to be purchased and
installed separately.
UK
CH4300E-18-MN CH4300 Series Ethernet communications hub for connection up to 18 Ethernet
particle counters ( Met One 6015P) and up to 7 MX5000 modules. Includes
MX6001 with alarm beacon drive, 24V PSU and MX5000 8-Port back plane
and MX5110 Comms Processor. MX5000 modules to be purchased and
installed separately.